May 30 2024 (04:05) India Rail Info

Kannur - Yesvantpur Express (PT)/16528 - Exp - SWR
TLY/Thalassery to CBE/Coimbatore Junction
4h 52m - 254 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CAN  |Kannur (Cannanore) 18:05 2 |1 0 65 |12 |SR
2 |TLY |Thalassery 18:24 18:25 m |0 |1 21 95 |9 |[SR
3 BDJ Vadakara 18:39 18:40 Tm |0 [1 43 69 |10 |[SR
4 |QLD |Quilandi (Koyilandi) 18:59 19:00 m |0 |1 65 |54 (17 |SR
5 |CLT |[Kozhikode Main (Calicut) [19:27 19:30 3m 1 8 |69 (4 |SR
6 |PGI Parappanangadi 19:52 19:53 m |0 |1 114 197 |10 |[SR
7 |TIR Tirur 20:03 20:05 2m |0 |1 130 |65 |9 SR
8 KTU  [Kuttippuram 20:19 20:20 Tm (0 |1 145 |45 |17 |SR
9 SRR Shoranur Junction 21:00 21:05 5m |0 |1 175 (51 (29 |SR
10 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 21:57 22:00 3m [0 |1 219 |43 SR
(Palghat)
11 |CBE [Coimbatore Junction [23:17 23:20 3m |3 |1 275 |71 |412 |SR
12 |TUP  |Tiruppur 00:03 00:05 2m |0 (2 |326 |55 306 |SR
13 |ED Erode Junction 01:00 01:05 5m [0 (2 |376 |69 |171 |SR
14 [SA Salem Junction 01:57 02:00 3m |5 |2 [|436 |48 (280 [SR
15 |DPJ Dharmapuri 03:23 03:25 2m (0 |2 [502 |63 (466 |SWR
16 |HSRA |Hosur 04:53 04:55 2m |0 |2 594 |73 (896 |SWR
17 |CRLM |Karmelaram 05:24 05:25 Tm [0 |2 629 |13 |896 |SWR
18 |BAND |Banaswadi 06:43 06:45 2m |0 (2 |646 |14 |906 |SWR
19 |YPR Yesvantpur Junction 07:50 0 |2 660 |- 915 |SWR

May 30 2024 (04:05) https://indiarailinfo.com




